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BSc. Nursing 4th Year Examination
S. Date Of Day Subject Time
No. | Examination '
1 15-06-2020 Monday Midwifery & Obsterical Nursing 01.00 .PIVI
2, 17-06-2020 | Wednesday Community Health Nursing-Il ' 15
3. 19-06-2020 Friday Nursing Research & Statistics 04.00 PM
4 22-08-2020 Monday Management of Nursing Services & Education
BSc. Nursing 3rd Year Examination
S.No.| Date Of Examination Day Subject Time
1. 16-06-2020 Tuesday Medical & Surgical Nursing-I| 01.00 PM
2. 18-06-2020 Thursday Child Health Nursing to
. B, 20-06-2020 Saturday Mental Health Nursing 04.00 PM
BSc. Nuréing 2nd Year Examination
S.No.| Date Of Examination Day Subject Time
1. 23-06-2020 Tuesday Sociology
2 25-06-2020 Thursday Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics 01.00 PM
3 27-06-2020 Saturday Medical & Surgical Nursing-| to
4. 29-06-2020 Monday Community Health Nursing-| 04.00 PM
5. 01-07-2020 Wednesday |Communication & Educational Technology
Post Basic BSc. Nursing 2nd Year Examination
S. Date Of Day Subject Time
No. | Examination :
1. 04-07-2020 Saturday Sociology
2 06-07-2020 Monday Community Health Nursing 01.00 PM
s 08-07-2020 Wednesday Mental Health Nursing to
4. 10-07-2020 Friday Introduction to Nursing Education 04.00 PM
i 13-07-2020 Monday Introduction to Nursing Administration
Post Basic BSc. Nursing 1* Year Examination
S. ~ Date Of Day Subject Time
No. | Examination
1. 07-07-2020 Tuesday Nursing Foundation
2. 09-07-2020 Thursday Nursing & Dietetics
3. 11-07-2020 Saturday Biochemistry & Biophysics 01.00 PM
4. 14-07-2020 Tuesday Psychology i b
5. 16-07-2020 Thursday Mlcroblolggy 04.00 PM
B. 18-07-2020 Saturday Maternal Nursing
7. 21-07-2020 Tuesday Child Health Nursing
8. 23-07-2020 Thursday Medical Surgical Nursing
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M.Sc. Nursing Second Year Examination

‘ S.No. | Date Of Examination Day Subject Time T
f-, 15-07-2020 Wednesday Nursing Management
J‘ Friday Clinical Speciality —lI

2 17-07-2020 1. Obst. & Gynae.

| 2. Child Health Nursing
‘ 3. Mental Health Nursing .

| Community Health Nursing 01.00 PM
| 5. Medical Surgical Nursing to
' (a) Critical Care Nursing 04.00 PM
| (b) Oncology Nursing
| (c) Cardio Vasculor Nursing

(d) Gastro Entrology Nursing

(

e) Orthopaedics Nursing

M.Sc. Nursing First Year Examination

S.No. Date Of Day Subject ‘ Time
1. 15-07-2020 Wednesday Nursing Education
2 17-07-2020 Friday Advance Nursing Practice
3 21-07-2019 Tuesday Nursing Research and Statistics
4 | 23072019 Thursday Clinical Speciality | 01 Otg PM

1. Obst. & Gynae.

2. Child Health Nursing

3. Mental Health Nursing

4. Community Health Nursing
5. Medical Surgical Nursing

04.00 PM
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